WARRINGTON BOROUGH COUNCIL

SCHOOL TERM DATES 2016-2017
	SCHOOL
	Winwick C E Primary School

	TELEPHONE

NUMBER
	01925 630995


AUTUMN TERM 2016
	OPEN
	CLOSE
	OPEN
	CLOSE

	Monday 5th September 2016
	Friday 21st October 2016
	Monday 31st October 2016
	Wednesday 21st December 2016


 SPRING TERM 2017
	OPEN
	CLOSE
	OPEN
	CLOSE

	Wednesday 4th January 2017
	Friday 17th February 2017
	Monday 27th February 2017
	Thursday 6th April 2017


SUMMER TERM 2017
	OPEN
	CLOSE
	OPEN
	CLOSE

	Monday 24th April 2017
	Friday 26th May 2017
	Monday 12th June 2017
	Friday 21st July 2017


INSET DATES

Thursday 1st September 2016

Friday 2nd September 2016
2 Twilights to be arranged

Tuesday 3rd January 2017

Friday 7th April 2017

2 Twilights to be arranged

